



Nr.	Reserveidelsnr.	Navn
1	265995-6	BLIKSKRUE 4x18###(266326-2)
2	187423-0	HOUSING SET
3	897244-9	BBO180 NAME PLATE
4	141419-5	SWITCH PLATE COMPLETE
5	620115-3	SWITCH UNIT
6	638982-2	CONTROLLER UNIT
7	643859-8	KONTAKTPLATTE
8	187423-0	HOUSING SET
9	911138-5	SKRUE M4x20
10	187360-8	SKIRT SET
11	187360-8	SKIRT SET
12	629952-2	DC MOTOR
13	453632-6	MOTOR BRACKET
14	265199-0	KOMBI-SCHRAUBE M3x8
15	222175-7	PULLEY 7.5-24.1
16	931303-0	MØTRIK M6 (420S)
17	961003-8	LÅSERING S-7
18	210062-2	KUGLELEJE 607ZZ
19	326168-7	SPINDLE
20	211092-6	KUGLELEJE 629DDW (3612C)
21	222176-5	PULLEY 7.5-40.3
22	225095-4	SYNCHRO BELT 6-174
23	240136-5	FAN 88
24	267164-5	SKIVE 15
25	318304-9	LEJEBOX (BO5031K)
26	211228-7	KUGLELEJE 6202DDW###(211238-4)
27	424131-5	SKIVE (BO5031K)
28	318303-1	LAGERABDECKUNG
29	253739-6	PLADE 4###(267071-2)
30	911128-8	KOMBI-SKRUE M4X16 (HR4000C)
31	743081-8	BAGSKIVE 123mm
32	911128-8	KOMBI-SKRUE M4X16 (HR4000C)